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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lainey Ferrante599
NY SFF

9.500 9.250 9.5009.075 37.325
1 2T 7 2 1 

1 

Callie Semenza144
NY Angie's Gymnasnti

9.375 8.800 9.3009.275 36.750
2 7 2 4 2 

2 

Riley O'hare150
NY Angie's Gymnasnti

9.000 8.950 9.2759.450 36.675
8 5 1 5 3 

3 

Zandri Schaefer835
NY World Class

9.075 9.075 9.4008.900 36.450
6 4 8 3 4 

4 

Audrey Caesar348
NY Gym Kids

9.150 9.250 8.9008.800 36.100
5 2T 9T 7 5 

5 

Brooke Matys686
NY Valley Gymnastics

9.275 7.900 9.6509.200 36.025
3 13T 4T 1 6 

6 

Ashley Greene451
NY Mid Island

9.025 8.650 8.6509.200 35.525
7 9T 4T 11 7 

7 

Shannon Fitzpat...561
NY Revolutions

9.175 8.925 8.6008.800 35.500
4 6 9T 12T 8 

8 

Isabella Valenzano598
NY SFF

8.700 8.650 8.7259.250 35.325
10 9T 3 10 9 

9 

Ava Hodorowski222
NY DC Stars

8.800 8.500 9.0008.750 35.050
9 11 11 6 10 

10 

Emily Meyer313
NY Gold Star

8.600 8.675 8.8008.500 34.575
14 8 14 8 11 

11 

Keira Cooper397
NY M.T.G

8.550 9.475 8.3007.925 34.250
15 1 15 16 12 

12 

Samantha Walden351
NY Gym Kids

8.200 8.275 8.6009.150 34.225
16 12 6 12T 13 

13 

Savannah Keilly548
NY Revolutions

8.675 7.900 8.7508.600 33.925
11T 13T 12 9 14 

14 

Brinley Zoller809
NY World Class

8.625 6.600 8.3258.550 32.100
13 16 13 15 15 

15 

Aryanna Buggs555
NY Revolutions

8.675 7.600 8.5757.100 31.950
11T 15 17 14 16 

16 

Gianna Giglio646
NY Tweed's Gymnastic

8.000 4.250 6.8007.400 26.450
17 17 16 17 17 

17 
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